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MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

DIRECTORATE OF RESEARCH AND GRADUATE TRAINING

ADMISSIONS, 2012/2013 ACADEMIC YEAR

COLLEGE OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES

MASTER OF ARTS IN INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS AND DIPLOMATIC STUDIES

RegNo

2012/HD03/1291U
2012/HD03/1292U
2012/HD03/1293U
2012/HD03/1294U
2012/HD03/1295U
2012/HD03/1296U
2012/HD03/1297U
2012/HD03/1298U
2012/HD03/1299U
2012/HD03/1612U
2012/HD03/1613U
2012/HD03/1300U
2012/HD03/1301U
2012/HD03/1302U
2012/HD03/1303U
2012/HD03/1304U
2012/HD03/1305U
2012/HD03/1306U
2012/HD03/1307U
2012/HD03/1308U
2012/HD03/1309U
2012/HD03/1310U
2012/HD03/1311U
2012/HD03/1312U
2012/HD03/1313U
2012/HD03/1314U
2012/HD03/1315U
2012/HD03/1316U
2012/HD03/1317U

Student No

212002475
212002666
206001670
200000576
206008515
207007371
212003201
205019034
212003225
212003142
212003144
204001383
202001694
212002812
204012450
208000182
207009768
212003163
208000644
212003024
212002858
202012695
212003115
201001996
212002466
204005919
207007961
204001756
212002832

Student Names

ABALIWANO Ronald
AKWI Sarah

ALOKET Sally
AMODOI Cyrus Imalingat
ANDEBO Pax Pascal
APIO Joan Racheal
ARIAKA Sam

ATTAN Okia Moses
BIRUNGI Angelina
CHIHANDAE Emmanuel
ERONG Caroline

KABOGOZA Charles Semwezi

KALUYA Gerald Mwase Michael

KATUMBA Ssali Oscar
KATUSIIME Florence
KEMBABAZI Gloria
KEMBABAZ| Sarah
KIGGUNDU Abimanyi John
KUKUNDA Sylivia
KYEYUNE Albert Collins
KYOMUHENDO Immaculate
LUBOWA John

LUMU David

MUKIIBI Paul

NABUNYA Lydia Christine
NAGUDI Diana Muloni
NAKATUDDE Juliet
NAMWASE Sylvie
NATUKUNDA Zainab

Gender
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Nationality

Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

2012/HD03/1318U
2012/HD03/1614K
2012/HD03/1319U
2012/HD03/1320U
2012/HD03/1321U
2012/HD03/1322U
2012/HD03/1323U
2012/HD03/1324U

202006280
212003162
212002912
208005102
208005107
212003128
202009684
212003221

NTUNGWA Anthony

OGARO Davis Nyaoko
OGWANG Daniel Emorut

OTINE Andrew Ocen

PATO Denis

SALUBE Andrew Denis
TWINOMUGISHA Anne Muhairwe

UWERA Sharon
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Ugandan
Kenyan

Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan

Ugandan



